
A&S Media Report 8/17/18
08/11/2018 - 08/17/2018
41 external media stories tracked
1 press release tip sheet distributed
7 Cornell Chronicle stories
1 Internal Cornell Platform story
1 Cornell Daily Sun story
9 A&S Website stories
24 Tweets
1 Facebook post

Sciences and Math

Experts discuss blue green algae studies and health of the Finger Lakes at
local conference

08/11/2018
WHEC-TV Online
Related People: Nelson George Hairston
Related Department or Program: Ecology and Evolutionary Biology

Junior studies planet formation at Cornell nanoscale facility

08/11/2018
A&S Communications
Related People: Michael Niemack , Mahiro Abe ‘20
Related Department or Program: Physics, Astronomy

Former Cornell Provost Robert Plane dies at 90

08/15/2018

https://www.whec.com/news/experts-discuss-blue-green-algae-studies-and-health-of-the-finger-lakes-at-local-conference/5026448/?cat=565
https://www.whec.com/news/experts-discuss-blue-green-algae-studies-and-health-of-the-finger-lakes-at-local-conference/5026448/?cat=565
http://as.cornell.edu/news/junior-studies-planet-formation-cornell-nanoscale-facility
http://as.cornell.edu/news/former-cornell-provost-robert-plane-dies-90


Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Robert Plane, Cornell University's eighth provost, dies at 90

08/15/2018
Ithaca Journal and 4 other media outlets
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Donald Holcomb, emeritus physics professor, dies at 92

08/16/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: N. David Mermin
Related Department or Program: Physics

Social Sciences

Do You Use Somebody’s First Name or Last Name? The Answer Speaks
Volumes.

08/12/2018
Wall Street Journal
Related People:  , graduate student Stav Atir
Related Department or Program: Psychology

The road to November: New poll monitors public attitudes on race,
immigration leading up to midterms

08/13/2018
Scienmag and 3 other media outlets
Related People: Peter K. Enns
Related Department or Program: Government

Why Inflation Is Bad for Populist Strongmen

https://www.ithacajournal.com/story/news/local/2018/08/15/robert-plane-cornell-universitys-eighth-provost-dies-90/999780002/
http://as.cornell.edu/news/donald-holcomb-emeritus-physics-professor-dies-92
https://www.wsj.com/articles/do-you-use-somebodys-first-name-or-last-name-the-answer-speaks-volumes-1534125720
https://www.wsj.com/articles/do-you-use-somebodys-first-name-or-last-name-the-answer-speaks-volumes-1534125720
https://scienmag.com/the-road-to-november-new-poll-monitors-public-attitudes-on-race-immigration-leading-up-to-midterms/
https://scienmag.com/the-road-to-november-new-poll-monitors-public-attitudes-on-race-immigration-leading-up-to-midterms/
http://www.nytimes.com/2018/08/14/world/europe/turkey-strongman-inflation.html


08/14/2018
The New York Times Online
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Government

These 3D X-rays are spectacular and really gross

08/14/2018
The Verge
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Populism Isn't The Problem

08/15/2018
Boston Review
Related People: Jason Frank
Related Department or Program: Government

Steve Bannon plans a far-right ‘supergroup’ in Europe, but some key far-
right leaders say they’re not interested

08/15/2018
Washington Post and 5 other media outlets
Related People: Christopher Robert Way
Related Department or Program: Government

Transgender veterans don't have worse health

08/17/2018
Reuters Online
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: Sociology , Center for the Study of Inequality

Why so many people who need the government hate it

08/17/2018
Vox
Related People: Suzanne Mettler

https://www.theverge.com/2018/8/14/17676814/x-ray-ct-scan-3d-diagnostic-imaging-detail-disgust
https://bostonreview.net/politics/jason-frank-populism-not-the-problem
https://www.washingtonpost.com/world/2018/08/14/steve-bannon-plans-far-right-supergroup-europe-some-key-far-right-leaders-say-theyre-not-interested/?utm_term=.ee9c66a885f6
https://www.washingtonpost.com/world/2018/08/14/steve-bannon-plans-far-right-supergroup-europe-some-key-far-right-leaders-say-theyre-not-interested/?utm_term=.ee9c66a885f6
https://www.reuters.com/article/us-health-transgender-veterans/transgender-veterans-dont-have-worse-health-idUSKBN1L21VP
https://www.vox.com/2018/8/17/17675100/welfare-politics-republicans-democrats-suzanne-mettler


Related Department or Program: Government

Humanities and Arts

Rising from the ashes: redemption through theater at Auburn prison

08/13/2018

Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Bruce A Levitt
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts

NEH grant to fund two-week seminar at Cornell

08/13/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Shirley Samuels
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

U.S. Immigration Policy Has Traumatized Children for Nearly 100 Years

08/14/2018
The Atlantic Online
Related People: Jane Juffer
Related Department or Program: Literatures in English

When did a massive volcano blow this island to bits and rock the ancient
world?

08/15/2018
Science Online and 2 other media outlets
Related People: Sturt Manning
Related Department or Program: Classics, Archaeology Program

Cornell Cinema returns for fall semester

08/15/2018
Ithaca Journal
Related People: 

http://as.cornell.edu/news/rising-ashes-redemption-through-theater-auburn-prison
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/08/neh-grant-fund-two-week-seminar-cornell
https://www.theatlantic.com/family/archive/2018/08/us-immigration-policy-has-traumatized-children-for-nearly-100-years/567479/
http://www.sciencemag.org/news/2018/08/when-did-massive-volcano-blow-island-bits-and-rock-ancient-world
http://www.sciencemag.org/news/2018/08/when-did-massive-volcano-blow-island-bits-and-rock-ancient-world
https://www.ithacajournal.com/story/entertainment/2018/08/15/cornell-cinema-returns-fall-semester/37479283/


Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts , Cornell Cinema

Things to Do, Aug. 17-24, 2018

08/16/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Judith A. Peraino
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts, Music, John S.
Knight Institute, Institute for Comparative Modernities, History of Art and Visual
Studies , Cornell Cinema

Revisiting the Time of Bach

08/17/2018
Cornell Research
Related People: David Yearsley
Related Department or Program: Music

Other

New program welcomes A&S first generation students

08/13/2018

A&S Communications
Related People:  George DeFendini ’22, Cole Romero ’22, Angie Luna Menjivar ’22,
Paul SulzerVictoria Harris ’22
Related Department or Program:  Advising, Cornell Cinema

Class of 2022 boasts business owners, researchers and a rodeo champ

08/16/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: 
Related Department or Program: 

Social Sciences, Humanities and Arts

http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/08/things-do-aug-17-24-2018
https://research.cornell.edu/news-features/revisiting-time-js-bach?utm_medium=email&utm_campaign=August%2016%202018&utm_content=August%2016%202018%20CID_6a943061b624058a5a92a3cf1ddb9336&utm_source=Email%20marketing%20software&utm_term=Revisiting%20the%20Time%20of%20JS%20Bach
http://as.cornell.edu/news/new-program-welcomes-first-generation-students
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/08/class-2022-boasts-business-owners-researchers-and-rodeo-champ


Omarosa faces media scrutiny, possible legal questions as book tour
continues

08/14/2018
KEYE-TV Online
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Levitsky, Putnam, Quake elected professors-at-large

08/15/2018
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Performing and Media Arts, Government

https://cbsaustin.com/news/nation-world/omarosa-faces-media-scrutiny-possible-legal-questions-as-book-tour-continues
https://cbsaustin.com/news/nation-world/omarosa-faces-media-scrutiny-possible-legal-questions-as-book-tour-continues
http://news.cornell.edu/stories/2018/08/levitsky-putnam-quake-elected-professors-large

